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1 Roy a l * 116.100 28.675 29.450 29.225 28.750

32 1 2

2139 Br is to l Ram irez 9.650 9.850 9.675

2138 Jules  Pe rez 9.575 9.650

2134 Va le r ia  F lores  Leon 9.450 9.800 9.5009.825

2136 M addy M avis 9.800 9.5759.750

2 Sa n Ma te o * 115.675 27.925 29.325 29.275 29.150

13 2 1

2150 Kar is  Yoon 9.550 9.8009.800

2142 A lexis  Bila rde llo 9.350 9.900 9.7509.825

2145 Va lentine  Dute il 9 .025 9.650

2149 A r ia  S uveeracha im ontian 9.775

2144 Chloe  A livia  Chang 9.650

2148 A thena  S ew e ll 9 .600

3 Gy mtowne  SSF * 115.275 28.825 28.600 29.025 28.825

21 6 4

2079 Cora  Ga llagher 9.750 9.475 9.5759.700

2081 A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez 9.575 9.550 9.6009.700

2080 Anna lynn Girk 9.500 9.6509.625

2078 V irginia  Da lla  V ia 9.575

4 Pa c ific  W e st * 114.725 27.775 29.225 29.175 28.550

54T 3 3

2129 Ive lisse  M ora 9.350

2130 A taya  S kinner 9.250 9.575 9.4759.625

2123 Aubrey Dean 9.175 9.350

2131 Ivanka  S udhir 9.850

2128 Giuliana  M edina 9.800 9.7259.850

2124 M ilenka  Jim enez 9.700

5 USA  Sports * 113.075 27.775 28.650 28.000 28.650

44T 5 9

2160 Lina  M a iw a ld 9.350 9.500 9.5509.250

2161 Kie ra  T ruj illo 9.300 9.625

2159 S pencer Kutz 9.125 9.6509.375

2158 S hayla  Cam pos 9.525 9.4509.375

6 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 112.025 26.750 28.675 28.700 27.900

77 4 5

2069 S am antha  De  La  C ruz 8.975 9.550 9.4009.400

2072 S ienna  Pe rpich 8.925 9.750 9.2509.650

2068 V io le t Castillo 8.850 9.375 9.2509.650
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7 iGY M * 111.325 27.375 28.550 28.100 27.300

96 7 8

2186 Em m a Haw kins 9.275 9.450 9.350

2185 Lydia  Foste r 9.125 9.575 8.925

2188 Ir is  S everne 8.975 9.525 9.2759.625

2187 Ryah Ke llogg 9.1009.125

8 Empowe r  * 111.125 26.450 27.750 28.600 28.325

68 8 6

2055 Josephine  Guzm an 9.325 9.475 9.7009.675

2053 Ke ithlynn A lva rado 8.700 9.150 9.4759.450

2054 M ade le ine  A lva rado 8.425 9.125 9.1509.475

9 Da v is  Dia monds * 109.425 25.675 27.675 28.550 27.525

89 9 7

2038 A llannah Ryan 8.625 9.550

2037 Noe lle  Pa tr idge 8.600 9.300 8.9259.575

2035 M ar ie  Jo ine r 8.450 9.125 9.300

2039 Else  T o lle rup 9.250 9.3009.425
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